Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 9
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 7.34
Issue B
Monitored Residential Riser Test and Drain Valve

Dimensions
Riser
Size A B C Ordering Codes
DN25
1” 298 135 ± 5 Rp1 (1” BSP) RDMPWRESI120025V4
DN32
1-1/2”
320 140 ± 5 Rp1-1/4 (1 1/4” BSP) RDMPWRESI120032V4
DN40
1-1/2”
344 145 ± 5 Rp1-1/2 (1 1/2“ BSP) RDMPWRESI120040V4
DN50
2” 383 155 ± 5 Rp2 (2” BSP) RDMPWRESI120050V4
 A
 B  C
 C
 C